
Page 1 to 7

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000284-2025 

Contract

North Northamptonshire Council - Provision of
Workplace Cardiovascular Disease Health Checks Pilot

North Northamptonshire Council

F21: Social and other specific services – public contracts

Contract award notice  

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-000284

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04b642  

Published 7 January 2025, 10:02am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

North Northamptonshire Council

41 Meadow Road

KETTERING

NN168TL

Contact

North Northamptonshire Procurement Team

Email

procurement@northnorthants.gov.uk

Country

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000284-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000284-2025
mailto:procurement@northnorthants.gov.uk


Page 2 to 7

United Kingdom

Region code

UKF25 - North Northamptonshire

Justification for not providing organisation identifier

Not on any register

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://in-tendorganiser.co.uk/nnc/aspx

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Regional or local authority

I.5) Main activity

General public services

https://in-tendorganiser.co.uk/nnc/aspx


Page 3 to 7

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

North Northamptonshire Council - Provision of Workplace Cardiovascular Disease Health
Checks Pilot

II.1.2) Main CPV code

85000000 - Health and social work services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

North Northamptonshire Council (hereafter referred to as the "Council") wishes to invite
quotations for the provision of Workplace Cardiovascular Health Checks following the
securing of funding for the Workplace Cardiovascular Disease Health Checks Pilot Grant.

The pilot will gather evidence on the feasibility and impact of Workplace Cardiovascular
Health Checks. It will encourage employers to support people to stay well in work, by
gathering and sharing learning on delivering Cardiovascular Health Checks in the Workplace.

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £90,000

II.2) Description

II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)

85000000 - Health and social work services

II.2.3) Place of performance



Page 4 to 7

NUTS codes

UKF25 - North Northamptonshire

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

North Northamptonshire Council (hereafter referred to as the "Council") wishes to invite
quotations for the provision of Workplace Cardiovascular Health Checks following the
securing of funding for the Workplace Cardiovascular Disease Health Checks Pilot Grant.

The pilot will gather evidence on the feasibility and impact of Workplace Cardiovascular
Health Checks. It will encourage employers to support people to stay well in work, by
gathering and sharing learning on delivering Cardiovascular Health Checks in the Workplace.

The pilot aims to:

- Improve employee's awareness around these health issues.

- Improve early detection in Cardiovascular Disease and Diabetes.

- Improve flexibility around attendance of appointments.

- Decrease the pressure in Primary care settings.

- Make Workplace Cardiovascular Health Checks the norm with patients attending future
health checks.

- Workplace checks will continue as part of the regular NHS Health Checks programme and
on existing payment terms from this point.

Potential Providers that are interested in providing services to the Potential Providers that
are interested in providing services to the Call Off For North Northamptonshire Council
Workplace Cardiovascular Disease Health Checks Pilot Under The North Northamptonshire
Council - NHS Health Checks Dynamic Purchasing System (DPS) must complete and submit
the Questionnaire on Intend Reference NNC00000508 at the same time as they apply to
North Northamptonshire Council - NHS Health Checks Dynamic Purchasing System (DPS).

Potential providers who apply to the above lots and do NOT apply to the North
Northamptonshire Council - NHS Health Checks DPS will not be considered for this Call Off
and will be excluded from the process.



Page 5 to 7

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Form of procedure

Open procedure

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2024/S 000-036770

/Notice/036770-2024


Page 6 to 7

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 January 2025

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 5 

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Concept Care Solutions

58 High Street

Watford

WD17 2BS

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKH23 - Hertfordshire

Companies House

04335280

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £90,000



Page 7 to 7

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

6 January 2025

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 5 

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Medloop Ltd

1 Chapel Street

Warwick

CV34 4HL

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKG13 - Warwickshire

Companies House

11380035

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Total value of the contract/lot: £90,000

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.2) Additional CPV code(s)
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Form of procedure

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)



		2025-07-01T08:05:57+0100
	TCPDF




